Men

PlayNo  Forename Surname Cty Rating
1 Liam PITCHFORD Dy 4319
2 Paul DRINKHALL Cv 4141
3 Andrew BAGGALEY Bu 4085
4 Daniel REED Cv 4023
5 Darius KNIGHT Sy 4023
6 Sam WALKER Ng 3863
7 Chris DORAN Np 3840
8 David MCBEATH Ha 3538
9 Gavin EVANS Bu 3354
10 Tom MAYNARD Bk 3160
11 Mike O'DRISCOLL Y 3156
12 Helshan WEERASINGHE Sx 3082
13 Lewis GRAY K 3079
14 Richard ANDREWS Bk 3020
15 David MEADS Du 2985
16 Craig BRYANT Sx 2959
17 Damien NICHOLLS Sp 2946
19 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS E 2836
20 SHI Victor La 2772
21 Sean CULLEN Dy 2762
22 Mark SMITH Y 2736
23 Adam NUTLAND Wo 2702
24 Danny LAWRENCE K 2700
25 Liam McTIERNAN Bk 2674
26 Kim DAYBELL Ys 2651
27 Garth KINLOCKE Av 2640
28 Daniel BASTERFIELD Mi 2621
29 Matthew DODDS Ys 2613
30 Neil CHARLES Nk 2536
31 Stephen BEERLING K 2530
32 Adam HARRISON Li 2526
33 Danny LOWE Dy 2521
34 Simon NOUTCH Y 2516
35 Sam MABEY Np 2514
36 Nicholas LEUNG Sy 2498
37 Mark SCUTTS Sx 2462
38 Marcus GILES Sy 2449
39 Gabriel ACHAMPONG Mi 2446
40 James WARD St 2436
41 Chris LEWIS Sy 2429
43 Mark SHORT Ys 2392
44 Jared PATEL E 2368
45 Costas PAPANTONIOU Mi 2346
46 Laurence SWEENEY Wa 2345
47 Jon HALL Bu 2305
48 Luke SAVILL K 2291



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Stephen
Luke
Amann
JoJo
Dominic
Andrew
Jimmy
Chris
Stephen
Jerome
Matt
Jack
Kieran
John
Will
Michael
Billy
Alex
Aaron
Tom
Alec
Josh
Stephen
Michael
Adam
Mitchell
Jack
Jake

Joe
Jody
Connor
David
Danny
Phil
Samuel
Shaun
Jamie
Adam
Joe
Shaun
John
Kieran
Stephen
Jack
Timothy
Karim
Tony
Mike
Ramesh

HORSFIELD
WALSH
UBHI
SENORIN
SUSSEX
TROTT
WALSH
BARTRAM
BRUNSKILL
JONAH
OUTHWAITE
BENNETT
SMITH
PAYNE
BAYLEY
FRASER
FORSTER
FORSHAW
McKIBBIN
HUGHES
WARD
ROBINSON
JOSLIN
GEORGE
CURRAN
JONES
DEMPSEY
MEIKLE
PILKINGTON
BEVINGTON
NEENAN
THOMPSON
LEWIS
SNELSON
HITCHEN
SLATER
DAVIES
JEPSON
KILLORAN
BIBBY
ALSOP
LALLY
CROSBY
ANTHONY
DENBY
KHASSAL
STEAD
BRADBURY
BHALLA

2291
2278
2236
2210
2207
2204
2176
2176
2167
2152
2146
2138
2136
2115
2102
2099
2073
2072
2020
2009
1998
1956
1951
1920
1906
1870
1835
1829
1828
1797
1783
1761
1748
1724
1721
1706
1702
1695
1681
1654
1589
1563
1554
1541
1535
1522
1506
1497
1496



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Nick
Michael
David
Lucas
John
Mark
Ashley
Steve
David
Dale
Mario
Keith
Dariusz
Suhaib
Dapo
Ben
Tom
Shayan
Ethan
Alex
Joseph
Harry
Shaquille
Minesh
Andrew
Jake
Dimitri
Jiten
William

GILMOUR
ANDREWS
RANDALL
PAPANTONIOU
DAVIES

FIRTH
FACEY-THOMPSON
SMITH
WETHERILL
CAMPBELL
MICHAELS
BRADSHAW
GULBICKI
ABDULLAH
BALOGUN
SMITH-BORTEY
JARVIS

SIRAJ

WALSH
TILLEY

CUTTS

DAI
WEBB-DIXON
PITAMBER
HORSFIELD
MITCHELL
YATES
PITAMBER
HORNSEY

1480
1460
1437
1394
1346
1209
1167
1159
1156
1129
1082
1058
752
625
622
326

I
o
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Kelly
Joanna
Hannah
Tin-Tin
Karina
Emma
Yolanda
Abbie
Maria
Tressa
Chloe
Natalie
Victoria
Emma
Jasmin
Evangeline
Sanja
Lois
Sue
Sophie
Emily
Kelly
Cherith
Megan
Isobel
Emma
Lisa
Joanna
Sarah
Daniella
Amy
Sandra
Olivia
Natasha
Shu
Jackie
Zahna
Tracy

Women
SIBLEY
DRINKHALL
HICKS
HO
LEFEVRE
VICKERS
KING
MILWAIN
TSAPTSINOS
ARMITAGE
WHYTE
SLATER
SMITH
TORKINGTON
OULD
COLLIER
CLEMENTS
PEAKE
COLLIER
NEIL
BOLTON
SKEGGS
GRAHAM
KNOWLES
ASHLEY
ROSE
RADFORD
ROBERTS
SHORT
GRAY
HUMPHREYS
RIDER
CHURCHILL
WALSH
HUANG
WILLIAMS
HALL
JENKINS

3696
3645
3020
2984
2914
2842
2795
2759
2751
2646
2615
2518
2512
2509
2494
2432
2421
2396
2386
2337
2320
2318
2312
2263
2263
2254
2254
2209
1993
1627
1625
1600
1499
1133

oS O O O



Saturday 1st March 2014

Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1 12:30 Table 4

Group 2 09:00 Table 10

Group 3 12:30 Table3

Group 4 13:00 Tablel2

17 Damien NICHOLLS (Sp)

19 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (E)

20 SHI Victor (La)

21 Sean CULLEN (Dy)

68 |Tom HUGHES (Ng)

70  |Josh ROBINSON (Bd)

63  |Will BAYLEY (Av)

71 Stephen JOSLIN (E)

75  |Jack DEMPSEY (La)

74 |Mitchell JONES (Mi)

73 |Adam CURRAN (Nd)

95 Tony STEAD (Ox)

104 Ashley FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi 126 William HORNSEY  (Li) 121 Minesh PITAMBER (Bd) 124 Dimitri YATES (Sy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:
Group 5 09:00 Table 9 Group 6 12:30 Table 2 Group 7 10:00 Table 6 Group 8 09:00 Table 12

22 |Mark SMITH (Y)

23 |Adam NUTLAND (Wo)

24 |Danny LAWRENCE (K)

25 Liam McTIERNAN (Bk)

67 Aaron McKIBBIN (Sy)

66  |Alex FORSHAW (Sy)

64 |Michael FRASER (Y)

61 Kieran SMITH (Bu)

96  |Mike BRADBURY (Dy)

78 Jody BEVINGTON (Wa)

76  |Jake MEIKLE (Dy)

77 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)

125 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

116  |Ethan WALSH (He) 113  |Ben SMITH-BORTEY (Sy) 115 |Shayan SIRAJ (Y)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:

Group 9 09:00 Table 11

Group 10 10:30 Table 2

Group 11 10:00 Table 7

Group 12 10:30 Table4

26 |Kim DAYBELL (vs)

27  |Garth KINLOCKE (Av)

28 Daniel BASTERFIELD (Mi)

29 Matthew DODDS (Ys)

62 |lohn PAYNE (Mi)

60  |Jack BENNETT (Sx)

59  |Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)

55 Jimmy WALSH (He)

79 Connor NEENAN (Li)

83 Samuel HITCHEN (Cv)

80  |David THOMPSON (Ys)

84  |Shaun SLATER (St)

109 |Keith BRADSHAW (Dy) 114 |Tom JARVIS (Li) 111  [Suhaib ABDULLAH (Ch) 112 |Dapo BALOGUN (Wa)
\Winner: Winner: \Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:

Group 13 10:00 Table5

Group 14 10:30 Table 1

Group 15 10:30 Table3

Group 16 11:00 Table 9

31  [Stephen BEERLING (K)

32 |Adam HARRISON (Li)

34 [Simon NOUTCH (Y)

35  |Sam MABEY (Np)

51 Amann UBHI (Wa)

53 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv)

52 |JoJo SENORIN (Mi)

48 |Luke SAVILL (K)

81 Danny LEWIS (He)

85 Jamie DAVIES (Sp)

87  |loe KILLORAN (Ch)

89 John ALSOP (Bd)

110 |Dariusz GULBICKI (Np)

105 |Steve SMITH (Bu) 106 |David WETHERILL (Co) 108 |Mario MICHAELS (Mi)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:
Group 17 10:00 Table 8 Group 18 11:00 Table 10 Group 19 13:00 Table 11 Group 20 11:00 Table 11
36 Nicholas LEUNG (Sy) 37 Mark SCUTTS (Sx) 38 Marcus GILES (Sy) 39 Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi)
47 Jon HALL (Bu) 50 Luke WALSH (He) 49 Stephen HORSFIELD (Y) 44 Jared PATEL (E)
86 Adam JEPSON (Ca) 90 Kieran LALLY (E) 94 Karim KHASSAL (Mi) 93 Timothy DENBY (Dy)
107 |Dale CAMPBELL (K) 102 |John DAVIES (Dy) 100 |David RANDALL (Ha) 118 |Joseph CUTTS (Y)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 21 11:00 Table 12 Group 22 13:30 Table1 Group 23 12:30 Table1l
40 James WARD (St) 41 Chris LEWIS (Sy) 43 Mark SHORT (Ys)
69 Alec WARD (Cv) 72 Michael GEORGE (Ng) 46 Laurence SWEENEY (Wa)
91 Stephen CROSBY (Ys) 99 Michael ANDREWS (E) 98 Nick GILMOUR  (St)
103 [Mark FIRTH (Dy)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:




Saturday 1st March 2014

Women's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1 12:00 Table 5

Group 2 12:00 Table 6

Group 3 12:00 Table 7

Group 4 12:00 Table 8

209 |Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk)

210 |Tressa ARMITAGE (Ha)

211 [Chloe WHYTE (Cv)

212 |Natalie SLATER (St)

221  |Emily BOLTON (Cu)

219  |Sue COLLIER (Ch)

218 |Lois PEAKE (Sx)

217 |Sanja CLEMENTS (Do)

237 |zahna HALL (Mi)

222 |Kelly SKEGGS (E)

223 [Cherith GRAHAM (La)

224  |Megan KNOWLES (Bk)

220 |Sophie NEIL (Ng)

238 [Tracy JENKINS (Mi)

229 |Sarah SHORT (Ng)

231  |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng)

\Winner:

Winner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 13:00 Table9 Group 6 13:00 Table 10

213 Victoria SMITH (Dv) 214 Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)

215 |Jasmin OULD (K) 216 Evangeline COLLIER (E)

225 Isobel ASHLEY (Dy) 228 Joanna ROBERTS (Y)

234  |Natasha WALSH (He) 230 |Daniella GRAY (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:
Friday 28th February 2014 Veteran Men's Singles

No Name No | Name No Name No | Name

Group 1 15:00 Table 7

Group 2 15:00 Table 8

Group 3 15:00 Table 9

Group 4 15:00 Table 10

19 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS  (E)S1 56

Chris BARTRAM  (K)S2

11 |Mike O'DRISCOLL (Y)S3

30  |Neil CHARLES (Nk)S4

62  |John PAYNE (Mi)

58 Jerome JONAH (Sy)

55 Jimmy WALSH (He)

52 |loJo SENORIN (Mi)

95 Tony STEAD (Ox)

72 |Michael GEORGE (Ng)

89 John ALSOP (Bd)

88 Shaun BIBBY (Ys)

122 |Andrew HORSFIELD (Ys)

109 |Keith BRADSHAW (Dy)

96  |Mike BRADBURY (Dy)

102 |John DAVIES (Dy)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 15:00 Table 11 Group 6 15:00 Table 12

49 Stephen HORSFIELD (Y) 45 Costas PAPANTONIOU (Mi)

54 Andrew TROTT (Np) 57 Stephen BRUNSKILL (Cv)

82  |Phil SNELSON (Sy) 91 |Stephen CROSBY (Ys)

97 Ramesh BHALLA (Ha) 100 David RANDALL (Ha)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:
Friday 28th February 2014 Veteran Women's Singles

No Name No | Name No Name No | Name
Group 1 17:00 Table 12

217 Sanja CLEMENTS (Do)S1

219 Sue COLLIER (Ch)

226 |Emma ROSE (Av)

236 |Jackie WILLIAMS (K)
Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:




Friday 28th February 2014

Under 21 Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

Group 1 15:00 Table 6

Group 2 13:00 Table 1

Group 3 15:00 Table 2

Group 4 13:00 Table 3

6  [sam WALKER (Ng)s1

9 Gavin EVANS (Bu)S2

12 Helshan WEERASINGHE (Sx)S3

13 |Lewis GRAY (K)s4

66  |Alex FORSHAW (Sy)

69 Alec WARD (Cv)

70  |losh ROBINSON (Bd)

59  |Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa)

73 |Adam CURRAN (Nd)

93 Timothy DENBY (Dy)

75  |Jack DEMPSEY (La)

94 |Karim KHASSAL (Mi)

119 [Harry DAI (Y)

101  |Lucas PAPANTONIOU (Mi)

104  |Ashley FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi)

123 |Jake MITCHELL (Sy)

\Winner:

Winner:

\Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

"Runner Up:

Runner Up:

"Runner Up:

Group 5 13:00 Table 6

Group 6 15:00 Table4

Group 7 13:00 Table 8

Group 8 13:00 Table5

21 |Sean CULLEN (Dy)S5

23 |Adam NUTLAND (Wo)S6

24 |Danny LAWRENCE (K)S7

25 Liam McTIERNAN (Bk)S8

65  |Billy FORSTER (Cv)

60  |Jack BENNETT (Sx)

53 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv)

64  |Michael FRASER (Y)

80 |David THOMPSON (Ys)

76  |lake MEIKLE (Dy)

79 Connor NEENAN  (Li)

81 Danny LEWIS (He)

126  |William HORNSEY (Li)

115 |Shayan SIRAJ (Y)

116 |Ethan WALSH (He)

114 [TomJARVIS (Li)

\Winner:

Winner:

\Winner:

Winner:

Runner Up:

"Runner Up:

Runner Up:

"Runner Up:

Group 9 13:00 Table 11

Group 10 13:00 Table 7

Group 11 13:00 Table 12

Group 12 13:00 Table 9

32 |Adam HARRISON (Li)

33 Danny LOWE (Dy)

35 [sam MABEY (Np)

36 Nicholas LEUNG (Sy)

48 |Luke SAVILL (K)

46 Laurence SWEENEY (Wa)

50  [Luke WALSH (He)

40 James WARD (St)

83 Samuel HITCHEN (Cv)

92 |Jack ANTHONY (Sk)

85 Jamie DAVIES (Sp)

87  |loe KILLORAN (Ch)

117  |AlexTILLEY (Dy)

107 |Dale CAMPBELL (K)

113 |Ben SMITH-BORTEY (Sy)

112  |Dapo BALOGUN (Wa)

Winner: Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 13:00 Table 10 "Group 14 14:00 Table 10 Group 15 15:00 Table1
37 [MarkscutTs (sx) [ 38 [marcuscites (sy) 39 |Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi)
74 |Mitchell JONES (Mi) || 44 |Jared PATEL (E) 77  |Joe PILKINGTON (Ch)
86 |Adam JEPSON (Ca) [ 103 [markriRTH (Dy) 120  [Shaquille WEBB-DIXON (Sy)
Winner: "Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:
Friday 28th February 2014 Under 21 Women's Singles
No Name No | Name No Name No | Name

Group 1 13:00 Table 2

Group 2 15:00 Table 5

Group 3 13:00 Table 4

Group 4 15:00 Table 3

204 [Tin-Tin HO (Mi)s1

207 |Yolanda KING (Sx)S2

208  |Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)S3

209 |Maria TSAPTSINOS (Bk)S4

216  |Evangeline COLLIER (E)

212 |Natalie SLATER (St)

214 |Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)

218 |Lois PEAKE (Sx)

225 |isobel ASHLEY (Dy)

221  |Emily BOLTON (Cu)

224  [Megan KNOWLES (Bk)

230 |Daniella GRAY (K)

233 |Olivia CHURCHILL (Li)

234  |Natasha WALSH (He)

237 |zahna HALL (Mi)

238 [Tracy JENKINS (Mi)

\Winner: Winner: \Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 5 16:00 Table 1 "Group 6 17:00 Table1l

210 |Tressa ARMITAGE (Ha) " 211 |Chloe WHYTE (Cv)

213  |Victoria SMITH (Dv) " 215 |Jasmin OULD (K)

231  |Amy HUMPHREYS (Ng) " 220 |[Sophie NEIL (Ng)
\Winner: "Winner: \Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: "Runner Up: Runner Up: "Runner Up:




2013/14 Senior National Championships

W13

MS1.2/16:00/1
W9
W20

MS$1.10/16:00/2
W18
W21

MS1.15/16:00/3
W22

1 Liam PITCHFORD (Dy)

MS2.1/17:30/2

‘W10

MS2.2/17:30/8
13 Lewis GRAY (K)
9 Gavin EVANS (Bu)

MS2.3/17:30/3
W12
‘W4

MS2.4/17:30/4
8 David MCBEATH (Ha)
7 Chris DORAN (Np)

MS2.5/17:30/1
‘WS

MS2.6/17:30/7

12 Helshan WEERASINGHE (Sx)

16 Craig BRYANT (Sx)

MS2.7/17:30/9

W17

MS2.8/17:30/5
3 Andrew BAGGALEY (Bu)

- = = Y Y Y Y Y

Men's Singles

SN

MS3.1/19:30/8

MS3.2/19:30/7

MS4.1/10:15/staged

~—

MS3.3/19:30/6

MS3.4/19:30/5

MS4.2/09:40/staged

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014
Top Half

MS5.1/11:55/staged

FINAL

MS6.1/15:35/staged




2013/14 Senior National Championships

W16

MS1.18/16:00/4
W2
W14

MS$1.23/16:00/5
W3
W1

MS1.26/16:00/6
Wi1
W5

MS$1.31/16:00/7
W6

4 Daniel REED (Cv)
MS2.9/17:30/6
W15
MS2.10/17:30/10
11 Mike ODRISCOLL (Y)

14 Richard ANDREWS (Bk)

MS2.11/18:15/5

W19

MS2.12/18:15/6

6 Sam WALKER (Ng)

5 Darius KNIGHT (Sy)

MS2.13/18:15/3

W7

MS2.14/18:15/4
10 Tom MAYNARD (Bk)

15 David MEADS (Du)

MS2.15/18:15/1

W23

MS2.16/18:15/2
2 Paul DRINKHALL (Cv)

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

Men's Singles

SN

MS3.5/19:30/4

MS3.6/19:30/3

MS3.7/19:30/2

MS3.8/19:30/1

MS4.3/10:25/staged

~—

MS4.4/09:30/staged

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014

Bottom Half

MS5.2/11:55/staged




2013/14 Senior National Championships Women's Singles 28th February - 2nd March 2014

201 Kelly SIBLEY (Wa) A

WS2.1/09:40/staged > A

W3

WS1.2/16:45/1

207 Yolanda KING (Sx)

WS3.1/11:45/staged

~—
__—

208 Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)

WS1.3/16:45/2

W4

WS2.2/10:15/staged > )

Wé

WS1.4/16:45/3

204 Tin Tin HO (Mi)

WS4.1/14:50/staged

203 Hannah HICKS (Ha)

WS1.5/16:45/4
W5
WS2.3/09:30/staged > A
W2
WS1.6/16:45/5 )
206 Emma VICKERS (Dy)

WS3.2/11:45/staged

~—
\

205 Karina LEFEVRE (Cv)

WS1.7/16:45/6

J

WS2.4/10:25/staged > )

202 Joanna DRINKHALL (Sy) )




2014 Senior National Championships
w1

R4

U21M1.2/17:00/8
R7
W10

U21M1.3/17:30/6
R13
R6

U21M1.4/17:00/4
W5
W38

U21M1.5/17:00/5
R11
R2

U21M1.6/17:00/6
Wi2
W15

U21M1.7/17:00/7
R9
R14

U21M1.8/17:00/2
W3
W4

U21M1.9/17:00/3
R8
R12

U21M1.10/17:30/7
Wi4
W9

U21M1.11/17:30/8
R1
R15

U21M1.12/17:30/2
W7
W6

U21M1.13/17:30/3
R5
R10

U21M1.14/17:30/4
W13
Wi1

U21M1.15/17:30/5
R3

S S S S S N S ) S S

U21M2.1/18:30/1

U21M2.2/18:30/8

U21M2.3/18:30/3

U21M2.4/18:30/6

U21M2.5/18:30/5

U21M2.6/18:30/7

U21M2.7/18:30/4

W2

U21M2.8/18:30/2

- Y = Y Y Y Y Y

Under 21 Men's Singles

SN

U21M3.1/19:00/staged >

U21M3.2/19:00/staged >

U21M3.3/19:00/staged >

U21M3.4/19:00/staged >

U21M4.1/20:00/staged

~—

U21M4.2/20:00/staged

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014

U21M5.1/20:30/staged




2014 Senior National Championships

U21W2.1/19:00/staged

Under 21 Women's Singles

U21W2.2/19:00/staged

U21W3.1/20:00/staged

~—

U21W2.3/19:00/staged

W1
R5
U21W1.2/18:00/1
R4
Wé
U21W1.3/18:00/2
R2
W3
W4
R1
U21W1.6/18:00/3
W5
R6
U21W1.7/18:00/4
R3

W2

U21W2.4/19:00/staged

U21W3.2/20:00/staged

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014

U21W4.1/20:30/staged




2013/14 Senior National Championships

VM2.1/19:00/staged

Veteran Men's Singles

VM2.2/19:00/staged

VM3.1/19:30/staged

~—

VM2.3/19:00/staged

W1
R4
VM1.2/18:00/5
R6
W5
VM1.3/18:00/6
R2
W3
W4
R1
VM1.6/18:00/7
W6
R5
VM1.7/18:00/8
R3

W2

VM2.4/19:00/staged

VM3.2/19:30/staged

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014

VM4.1/20:30/staged




2014 Senior National Championships

1 Liam PITCHFORD (Dy) )

2 Paul DRINKHALL (Cv)
MD1.1/15:00/1

103 Mark FIRTH (Dy)

126 William HORNSEY (Li)

13 Lewis GRAY (K) Y

24 Danny LAWRENCE (K)
MD1.2/14:30/1

40 James WARD (St)

59 Matt OUTHWAITE (Wa) )

35 Sam MABEY (Np) )
44 Jared PATEL (E)
MD1.3/15:00/10

16 Craig BRYANT (Sx)

19 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (E) |

77 Joe PILKINGTON (Ch) Y

87 Joe KILLORAN (Ch)
MD1.4/15:00/8

15 David MEADS (Du)

17 Damien NICHOLLS (Sp) J

7 Chris DORAN (Np)

21 Sean CULLEN (Dy)
MD1.5/15:00/6

39 Gabriel ACHAMPONG (Mi)

Men's Doubles

MD2.1/19:00/1

MD3.1/20:15/staged

~—

94 Karim KHASSAL (Mi) J

25 Liam McTIERNAN (Bk) )
27 Garth KINLOCKE (Av)
MD1.6/15:00/12

105 Steve SMITH (Bu)

106 David WETHERILL (Co) J

38 Marcus GILES (Sy) )
48 Luke SAVILL (IZ)
MD1.7/15:00/7
20 SHI Victor (La)
29 Matthew DODDS (Ys)

47 Jon HALL (Bu) )
61 Kieran SMITH (Bu)
MD1.8/15:00/2
8 David MCBEATH (Ha)

N
MD2.2/19:00/2 >
J
MD4.1/11:10/staged
N
MD2.3/19:00/3 >
J
MD3.2/20:15/staged >
N
MD2.4/19:00/4 >

28th February - 2nd March 2014

Top Half

FINAL

9 Gavin EVANS (Bu) J

MD5.1/14:00/staged




2014 Senior National Championships

4 Daniel REED (Cv) )
6 Sam WALKER (Ng)
MD1.9/15:00/3
22 Mark SMITH (Y)
42 Joseph LANGHAM-FERRIERA (Sy) J

23 Adam NUTLAND (Wo) )
51 Amann UBHI (Wa)
MD1.10/15:00/9

74 Mitchell JONES (Mi)

81 Danny LEWIS (He) J

121 Minesh PITAMBER (Bd) )
125 Jiten PITAMBER (Bd)
MD1.11/14:30/5

85 Jamie DAVIES (Sp)
98 Nick GILMOUR (S[i) J

66 Alex FORSHAW (Sy) Y

75 Jack DEMPSEY (La)
MD1.12/15:00/5

11 Mike O'DRISCOLL (Y)

12 Helshan WEERASINGHE (Sx) J

10 Tom MAYNARD (Bk) )

14 Richard ANDREWS (Bk)
MD1.13/14:30/4

70 Josh ROBINSON (Bd)

73 Adam CURRAN (Nd) J

76 Jake MEIKLE (Dy) 2

93 Timothy DENBY (Dy)
MD1.14/15:00/11

71 Stephen JOSLIN (E)

99 Michaef) ANDREWS (E) )

26 Kim DAYBELL (Ys) 0
104 Ashley FACEY-THOMPSON (Mi)
MD1.15/14:30/6
28 Daniel BASTERFIELD (Mi)
41 Chris LEWIS (Sy)

53 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv) Y
64 Michael FRASER (Y)
MD1.16/15:00/4
3 Andrew BAGGALEY (Bu)

Men's Doubles
N
> \
MD2.5/19:00/5
J
MD3.3/20:15/staged >
N
| )
MD2.6/19:00/6
J
N
y \
MD2.7/19:00/7
J
MD3.4/20:15/staged >
N
\ )
MD2.8/19:00/8

5 Darius KNIGHT (Sy) J

28th February - 2nd March 2014
Bottom Half

MD4.2/11:10/staged




2014 Senior National Championships

216 Evangeline COLLIER (E) Y
225 Isobel ASHLEY (Dy)
WD1.2/18:15/9
214 Emma TORKINGTON (Sx)
235 Shu HUANG (K) J

219 Sue COLLIER (Ch) )
232 Sandra RIDER (Y)
WD1.3/18:15/10
221 Emily BOLTON (Cu)

201 Kelly SIBLEY (Wa) Y
202 Joanna DRINKHALL (Sy)

WD2.1/20:15/stag

Women's Doubles

223 Cherith GRAHAM (La) J

208 Abbie MILWAIN (D
212 Natalie SLATER (Sy)
WD1.6/18:15/11
237 Zahna HALL (Mi)
238 Tracy JENKINS (Mi) J

207 Yolanda KING (Sx) )
218 Lois PEAKE (Sx)
WD1.7/18:15/12
222 KellﬁSKEGGS (E)

WD2.2/20:15/stag

203 Hannah HICKS (Ha)

WD3.1/11:00/stag

~—

217 Sanja CLEMENTS (Do) )

204 1'in-1'in HO (Mi)
209 Maria I'SAP1SINOS (Bk)

WD2.3/20:15/stag

228 Joanna ROBERTS (Y) J

WD2.4/20:15/stag

205 Karina LEFEVRE (Cv)

WD3.2/11:00/stag

~—

206 Emma VICKERS (Dy) )

28th February - 2nd March 2014

WD4.1/13:30/stag




2014 Senior National Championships Mixed Doubles 28th February - 2nd March 2014

1 Liam PITCHFORD (Dy) )
201 Kelly SIBLEY (Wa)

Y
_

XD2.1/09:30/1

32 Adam HARRISON (Li)
224 Megan KNOWLES (Bk)
XD1.2/09:00/1 )

41 Chris LEWIS (Sy)
237 Zahna HALL (l\/l}:)

XD3.1/10:00/1

~—
__—

13 Lewis GRAY (K)
210 Tressa ARMITAGE (Ha)
XD1.3/09:00/2 A

16 Cra}% BRYANT (Sx)
222 Kelly SKEGGS (E)
\ )
XD2.2/09:30/2
15 David MEADS (Du)
205 Karina LEFEVRE (Cv) y
XD4.1/14:30/stag >
8 David MCBEAT'H (Ha) A
206 Emma VICKERS (Dy)
\

XD2.3/09:30/3 >

230 Daniella GRAY (K)
92 Jack ANTHONY (Sk)
XD1.6/09:00/3 )
43 Mark SHORT (Ys)
229 Sarah SHORT (Ng)

XD3.2/10:00/2

~—
\

218 Lois PEAKE (Sx)

60 Jack BENNETT (Sx)
XD1.7/09:00/4 A

227 Lisa RADFORD (Dv)

106 David WETHERILL (Co)

| )
XD2.4/09:30/4

7 Chris DORAN (Np)
203 Hannah HICKS (Ha) ) FINAL XD5.1/15:30/stag




2014 Senior National Championships

221 Emily BOLTON (Cu)
75 Jack DEMPSEY (La)
XD1.10/09:00/5
208 Abbie MILWAIN (Dy)
40 James WARD (S{) J

213 Victoria SMITH (Dv) )
53 Dominic SUSSEX (Dv)
XD1.11/09:00/6
23 Adam NUTLAND (Wo)

6 Sam WALKER (Ng)
204 l'in-1'in HO (Mi)

XD2.5/09:30/5

Y

234 Natasha WALSH (He) J

34 Simon NOUTCH (Y)Y
228 Joanna ROBERTS (Y)
XD1.14/09:00/7
27 Garth KINLOCKE (Av)
223 Cherith GRAHAM (La) |

216 Evangeline COLLIER (E) Y
73 Adam CURRAN (Nd)
XD1.15/09:00/8
29 Matthew DODDS (Ys)

XD2.6/09:30/6

11 Mike O'DRISCOLL (Y)

Y~

207 Yolanda KING (Sx) )

10 Lom MAYNARD (Bk))
209 Maria I'SAP1TSINOS (Bk)

XD2.7/09:30/7

212 Natalie SLATER (St)

XD2.8/09:30/8

2 Paul DRINKHALL (Cv)
202 Joanna DRINKHALL (Sy) )

Mixed Doubles

XD3.3/10:00/3

~—

XD3.4/10:00/4

~—

28th February - 2nd March 2014

XD4.2/14:30/stag




2014 Senior National Championships Veteran Men's Doubles 28th February - 2nd March 2014

19 Lorestas I'RUMPAUSKAS (E) \
11 Mike O'DRISCOLL (Y)

VMD?2.1/18:30/staged >

102 John DAVIES (Dy)Y
109 Keith BRADSHAW (Dy)

VMD1.2/17:00/9 > j

49 Stephen HORSFIELD (Y)
122 Andrew HORSFIELD (Ys)

VMD3.1/20:00/staged

45 Costas PAPANTONIOU (Mi) )
55 Jimmy WALSH (He)

VMD1.3/17:00/10 > \

82 Phil SNELSON (Sy)
97 Ramesh BHALLA (Ha) )

VMD2.2/18:30/staged > /

88 Shaun BIBBY (Ys) )
91 Stephen CROSBY (Y5s)

VMDL4/70011 (~ )

56 Chris BARTRAM (K)
54 Andrew TROTT (Np) )




2014 Senior National Championships Veteran Women's Doubles 28th February - 2nd March 2014

217 Sanja CLEMENTS (Do)
226 Emma ROSE (Av) \

VWD1.1/20:00/staged >

219 Sue COLLIER (Ch)
232 Sandra RIDER (Y) }




